Ch. 204 2000 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Director of Finance

Deputy Chief Engineer, Traffic

Deputy Chief Engineer, Highway Development
Deputy Chief Engineer, Bridge Development
Director, Environmental Design

Deputy Chief Engineer, Materials and Research
District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan

Executive IV

Principal Counsel

Director of Real Estate

Deputy Chief Engineer, Construction

Deputy Chief Engineer, Maintenance
Executive 111

MARYLAND PORT ADMINISTRATION

Executive VI

Manager, International Sales

General Manager, Equipment and Facility
Resources

General Manager, International Sales

Executive Assistant

Executive IV

Manager, Rollon/Rolloff Cargo Development

General Manager, Sales

Manager, South America and Latin America
Trade Development

Principal Counsel

Comptroller

Manager, Traffic/Intermodal

MOTOR VEHICLE ADMINISTRATION

Motor Vehicle Administrator
Deputy Administrator
Executive V

Executive IV

Executive V

Principal Counsel

Executive V

Executive V

MASS TRANSIT ADMINISTRATION

Administrator

Deputy Administrator

Director, Office of Administration

Group Director, Maryland Transit Administration

- 1216 -

[N - N NS [ 1 R > WL T st grT OOt O Ot Cn

LEL RN L TS BT o BES e ]

=1t =140

W B s s O

N alaaaaa-asa

S aa® ~3 ~1

CIRD QN =3 =] W B oo |

Waw o

86,636
86,636
86,636
86,636
86,636
86,636
86,636
65,882
80,417
75,098
75,098
75,098
74,655

93,356
36,636

70,938
80,417
80,417
65,882
80,417
80,417

65,882
75,952
75,952
73,817

101,214
92,299
86,636
80,417
79,511
75,952
75,098
81,816

110,353
92,299
86,636
82,300




