2000 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Director of Finance Deputy Chief Engineer, Traffic Deputy Chief Engineer, Highway Development Deputy Chief Engineer, Bridge Development Director, Environmental Design Deputy Chief Engineer, Materials and Research District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan Executive IV Principal Counsel Director of Real Estate Deputy Chief Engineer, Construction Deputy Chief Engineer, Maintenance Executive III	5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 2 2 2	86,636 86,636 86,636 86,636 86,636 86,636 65,882 80,417 75,098 75,098 75,098 74,655
MARYLAND PORT ADMINISTRATION			
Executive VI Manager, International Sales	6 5	7 7	93,355 86,636
General Manager, Equipment and Facility Resources General Manager, International Sales Executive Assistant	5 4 4	B 7 7	70,938 80,417 80,417
Executive IV Manager, Rollon/Rolloff Cargo Development General Manager, Sales Manager, South America and Latin America	4 4 4	B 7 7	65,882 80,417 80,417
Trade Development Principal Counsel Comptroller Manager, Traffic/Intermodal	4 4 4	B 5 5 4	65,882 75,952 75,952 73,817
MOTOR VEHICLE ADMINISTRA		*	70,017
Motor Vehicle Administrator Deputy Administrator Executive V Executive IV	9 7 5 4	2 4 7 7	101,214 92,299 86,636 80,417
Executive V Principal Counsel Executive V	5 4 5	4 5 2	79,511 75,952 75,098
Executive V	5	5	81,816
MASS TRANSIT ADMINISTRATION			
Administrator Deputy Administrator Director, Office of Administration Group Director, Maryland Transit Administration	9 7 5 7	5 4 7 B	110,353 92,299 86,636 82,300